The Painted Lady Restaurant
Wine List

The Painted Lady Restaurant offers nearly 300 wine selections. Focusing on the wines
of the Willamette Valley, we are proud to offer over 100 selections from the valley we

call home.

Offering over 75 selections of Oregon Pinot Noir, we focus on the smallest, most
exclusive producers, and special bottlings. To balance our selection of Oregon wines,
we have assembled a representation of what we consider classic wines from the world’s

most prominent wine regions.

We are happy to open any special bottle you bring in, up to 3 Liters, although we do
ask that the wine is not currently featured on our wine list and that you refrain from

bringing more than one 750ml bottle per guest. The corkage policy is as follows:

750ml or smaller - 40 dollars
1.5 Liters - 80 dollars
3 Liters - 160 dollars

We hope you enjoy a tour of the world of wine, through the looking glass of a

restaurant centered in the heart of the Willamette Valley.



WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

Oregon | Argyle, Brut, Willamette Valley 2018 15
France | Pierre Gerbais, Grains de Celles, Extra Brut, Cote De Bars, France NV 30
WHITE

Oregon Patricia Green, Sauvignon Blanc, Willamette Valley 2021 16
Weinbau Paetra, Riesling, Willamette Valley 2021 17

Anderson Family Vineyards, Chardonnay, Dundee Hills 2016 18

RED

Oregon Trisaetum, Whole Bunches, Gamay Noir, Ribbon Ridge 2020 18
EIEIO & Co., Cuvée E, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley 2016 21

Brittan, Estate, Pinot Noir, McMinnville 2019 19

SWEET & FORTIFIED

Portugal Kopke, Colheita Porto 1989 24
Broadbent, Sercial, Madiera NV 18

Rare Wine Company, Charleston Sercial, Madeira NV 20

Ramos Pinto, Quinta de Ervamoira, Tawny 10 Year NV 15

Warre's, Late Bottled Vintage 2002 16

Oregon Treos, Ternion NV 22
Abacela, Port 2016 12




Montagne de Reims

Vallée de la Marne

Cote des Bar |

Franciacorta |

Alsace |

SANCERRE |

Kremstal |

Ribbon Ridge |

Ribbon Ridge

Eola-Amity Hills |

Barolo |

Napa Valley

HALF BOTTLES

CHAMPAGNE

FRANCE
A. Margaine, Le Demi-Sec, ler Cru, Demi Sec, Villers-Marmery NV 72
Billecart-Salmon, Brut, Ay NV 78
Gaston Chiquet, Cuvée Tradition, Brut, Ay NV 68
Gosset, Grand Rosé, Brut, Ay NV 105
Elise Dechannes, T7radition, Extra Brut, Blanc de Noirs, Riceys NV 63
SPARKLING

ITALY

Camilucci, Ammonites NV 48
RIESLING

FRANCE
Domaine Weinbach, Schlossberg, Grand Cru 2017 105

FRANCE

Domaine Vincent Pinard, Flores 2019

AUSTRIA
Malat, Hohigraben 2017

OREGON
Goodfellow Family Cellars, Whistling Ridge Vineyard 2019

OREGON
Beaux Freres, 7he Beaux Freres Vineyard 2016

Goodfellow Family Cellars, Whistiing Ridge Vineyard 2019

Cristom, Marjorie 2015

ITALY
Francesco Rinaldi & Figli, Le Brunate 2013

CALIFORNIA
Mt. Brave, Mt. Veeder 2013
Ramey, Claret 2018

SAUVIGNON BLANC

42

GRUNER VELTLINER

39

CHARDONNAY

45
PINOT NOIR
120
45
75

NEBBIOLO

84

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

114
54



Montagne de Reims

Vallée de la Marne

Cote des Blancs

Aube

Vallée de la Marne

Cote des Blancs

Willamette Valley

Dundee Hills

Columbia Gorge

Eola-Amity Hills

Albuguerque

Asolo Prosecco

Willamette Valley

CHAMPAGNE

Huré Fréres, Invitation, Brut, Ludes NV 105
Mouzon-Leroux, Special Club, La Blanche Voie, Grand Cru, Brut, Verzy 2013 300
Louis Nicaise, Aéserve, Brut, Hautvilles NV 116
Benoit Déhu, Cuvée Initiation, Extra Brut, Fossoy NV 168
Billecart-Salmon, Grand Cru, Brut, Blanc de Blancs, Ay NV 210
Diebolt-Vallois, Brut, Blanc des Blancs, Cramant NV 108
Pascal Doquet, Horizon, Extra Brut, Blanc de Blancs, Vertus NV 96
AR Lenoble, Les Aventures, Grand Cru, Brut, Blanc de Blancs, Chouilly NV 345

Pierre Moncuit, Moncuit-Delos, Grand Cru, Brut, Blanc de Blancs, Le Mesnil-Sur-Oger NV 114

R. Dumont & Fils, 7radition, Brut, Champignol-lez-Mondeville NV

Dehours et Fil, Oeil de Perdrix, Extra Brut, Mareuil-Sur-Port NV

Diebolt-Vallois, Brut, Cramant NV

OREGON

Arbor Brook, Célébrer /la Vie 2016
Argyle 2018

Argyle, Extended Tirage 2009
Argyle, Extended Tirage 2007

Argyle, Knudsen Vineyard, Blanc de Blancs 2018

Domaine Serene, Evenstad Reserve, Brut, Dundee Hills MV 4
Analemma, Atavus Vineyard, Blanc de Noirs 2014
Dukes Family Vineyard 2015

NEW MEXICO
Gruet, Blanc de Blancs 2012

ITALY
Case Paolin, Col/ Fondo 2019

OREGON

Gran Moraine 2014

ROCO Winery, RMS 2018

Soter, Mineral Springs Ranch 2014

78

ROSE
174

115

SPARKLING WINE
BRUT

140

60
170
185

94
210

156

120

60

50

BRUT ROSE

125
144
168



Willamette Valley

Dundee Hills

Eola-Amity Hills

Ribbon Ridge

Alsace

Mosel

Rheingau

Wachau |

Franken |

OREGON
Brooks, Ara 2016
Paetra 2021

Ovum, Rare Form, Deep End 2020

Argyle, Nuthouse 2012

Trisaetum, Estates Reserve, Dry 2018

Trisaetum, Estates Reserve, Med Dry 2017

FRANCE
Domaine Zind Humbrecht, Heimbourg 2007

GERMANY

Peter Lauer, Grosse Lage, Newenberg 2015
Stein, Blauschiefer 2021

Stein, Blauschiefer 2020

J.B. Becker, Spatlese, Wallufer Berg Bildstock 2002
J.B. Becker, Spatlese, Wallufer Berg Bildstock 1990

AUSTRIA
Knoll, Federspiel 2019

GERMANY
Stefan Vetter 2017

RIESLING

62
64

90
75

80
100

137

112
60
51

94
146

GRUNER VELTLINER

78

SYLVANER

35



Dundee Hills

Willamette Valley

Sancerre

Loire Valley

MELON DE BOURGOGNE

OREGON
De Ponte Cellars 2020

OREGON
Patricia Green Cellars 2021
Trathen Hall 2020

FRANCE
Baron de Ladoucette, La Poussie 2019

Domaine Vacheron, Les Romains 2018

FRANCE

Chateau d'Epiré, Sec, Savennieres 2014

Francois Chidaine, Les Bournais, Sec, Montlouis-sur-Loire 2017
Nicolas Joly, Clos de la Bergerie, Savenniéres 2015

Nicolas Joly, Coulée de Serrant, Savenniéres 2015

Nicolas Joly, Les Vieux Clos, Savennieres 2014

Arnaud Lambert, Clos David, Saumur 2019

Arnaud Lambert, Clos de la Rue, Saumur 2017

60

SAUVIGNON BLANC

64
64

96
125

CHENIN BLANC

62
138
175
255
142

75
112



Willamette Valley

Dundee Hills

Ribbon Ridge

Yamhill-Carlton

Eola-Amity Hills

Chehalem Mountains

Napa Valley

Sonoma Coast

Sta. Rita Hills

OREGON

Bergstrom, Sigrid 2017

Bergstrom, Sigrid 2015

Bergstrom, Sigrid 2014

Hundred Suns, O/d Eight Cut 2021
Morgen Long 2020

Winderlea 2010

Anderson Family Vineyard 2016

De Ponte Cellars 2019

Kelly Fox, Durant Vineyard 2021

de Lancellotti, Anderson Vineyard 2016
Patricia Green, Durant Vineyard 2019

Domaine Serene, Evenstad Reserve 2015

Vincent Wine Co., Brickhouse Vineyard 2017

Dusky Goose, Fennwood Vineyard 2017

Evening Land, La Source 2019
Niew Vineyards 2019

Arlyn Vineyard, A/l The Darlings 2019

CALIFORNIA
Forman 2013
Stony Hill 2010

Radio-Coteau, Wingtine 2019

Racines 2018

CHARDONNAY

261
212
225
69
80
160

105
128
96
118
87
215

75

120

164
114

118
130

138

114



Vin de France

Bourgogne

Chablis

Puligny-Montrachet

Chassagne-Montrachet

Meursault

Saint-Aubin

Cotes du Jura

Loire Valley |

Bourgogne

Chehalem Mountains

Dundee Hills

Tualatin Hills

CHARDONNAY

FRANCE
Thomas Pico 2016 60
Domaine Chavy-Chouet, Les Femelottes 2019 65
Sylvain Pataille, Les Mechalots 2018 78
Jean et Sebastian Dauvissat, Saint Pierre 2018 78
Daniel-Etienne Defaix, Cdéte de Lechet, 1er Cru 2007 141
Domaine Pattes Loup, Mise Tardive 2019 98
Francgois Carillon, Champs-Gain, 1er Cru 2019 270
Jean-Marc Pillot, Les Masures 2019 201
Joseph Colin 2020 216
Remoissenet Peére et Fils, Morgeot, 1er Cru 2014 240
Anne Boisson, Sous La Velle 2015 255
Philippe Pacalet, £n Remilly, 1er Cru 2011 186
Domaine Labet, Lias, Les Juvéniles 2015 200
CHARDONNAY /SAVAGNIN BLEND

FRANCE
Domaine de Belle Vue, La Justice, Vin de France 2020 90
ALIGOTE

FRANCE
Domaine Rollin Pere et fils 2020 66
PINOT NOIR BLANC

OREGON
Cho, Laurel Vineyard 2021 105
PINOT GRIS

OREGON
Bethel Heights, Estate 2019 54
Eyrie Vineyards 1999 258
Eyrie Vineyards 1994 285
GEWURZTRAMINER

OREGON
David Hill, Estate 2019 64



Condrieu

Langeudoc

Van Duzer Corridor

Rias Baixas

Roero

Puglia

Chehalem Mountains

McMinnville

Bandol

Chehalem Mountains

Van Duzer Corridor

FRANCE

Domaine Chambeyron, Vernon 2015

FRANCE

Mas de Daumas Gassac 2013

OREGON
Shiba Wichern, Haviin Vineyard 2019

SPAIN

| Zarate 2020

ITALY
Fratelli Povero 2017

ITALY

Fatalone, Spinomarino 2016

OREGON

Colene Clemens, Estate 2021

Clos Griotte, Hyland Vineyard 2018

FRANCE

Domaine de la Tour du Bon 2018

OREGON

| Day Wines, Tears of Vulcan 2021

| Johan Vineyards, Drueskall 2020

VIOGNIER

100

VIOGNIER/CHARDONNAY BLEND

115

AUXERROIS

45

ALBARINO

60

ARNEIS

48

GRECO

56

ROSE

68

54

60

SKIN CONTACT

63

75



Willamette Valley

Dundee Hills

Chehalem Mountains

OREGON

Andante 2015

Bow & Arrow, Hughes Hollow Vineyard 2017
J.K. Carriere, Vespidae 2015

Crowley, Entres Nous 2019

Hundred Suns, O/d Eight Cut 2021

llahe, Percheron 2019

Minimus, Dijjon Free 2017

Nicolas-Jay, LEnsemble 2019

Patricia Green, 20th Anniversary Cuveé 2019
Ponzi, Reserve 1998

Project M, Bednarik Vineyard 2016

Retour 2010

Teutonic, 7raubenwerkzeug, Wahlstrom Vineyard 2015

De Ponte Cellars, Baldwin Reserve 2017
De Ponte Cellars 2017

Eyrie Vineyards, Reserve 1985

Kelley Fox, Mirabai, 2021

Ken Wright Cellars, Nysa Vineyard 2001
Winderlea, Dundee Hills Vineyard 2009

Archer Vineyard, Reserve 2014

Le Cadeau, Diversité 2013

J.K. Carriere, St. Delores 2018
Chehalem, Ridgecrest Vineyard 2011
J. Christopher, Medici Vineyard 2017
Colene Clemens, Adriane 2018

Paetra, Arlyn Vineyard 2021

Patricia Green, Corrine Vineyard, Wadensville Block 2019

1500ML

PINOT NOIR

92
156
114
105

69

99

81
146
177
262
130
180

90

168
145
700

84
195
165

200
150
144
158
105

75
100



Ribbon Ridge

Yamhill-Carlton

McMinnville

Eola-Amity Hills

Van Duzer Corridor

Columbia Gorge |

Sta. Rita Hills |

Sonoma Coast |

OREGON

Ayres, Pioneer 2019

Beaux Frerés, Beaux Frerés Vineyard 1999
Beaux Freres, Upper Terrace 2005
Bergstrom, Le Pre du Col 2020

Coattails, Sequitur Vineyard 2018

Purple Hands, West Wind Vineyard 2021
Trisaetum. Esiate Reserve 2014

Trisaetum, Estate 2019

Vincent Wine Co., Armstrong Vineyard 2019

Bergstrom, Gregory Ranch 2019

Elk Cove, Goodrich Vineyard 2021

Ken Wright Cellars, Shea Vineyard 2014
Soléna, Domaine Danielle Laurent 2004

Winderlea, Shea Vineyard 2010

Brittan, Estate 2019

Brittan, Gestalt Block 2017
Youngberg Hill, Bailey Block 2015
Youngberg Hill, Natasha Block 2011

Bethel Heights, Justice Vineyard 2017
Cristom, Paul Gerrie Vineyard 2019
Evesham Wood, Cuvée J 2019
Lavinea, 7emperance Hill 2018

Violin, Polk County Cuvée 2019

Day Wines, Johan Vineyard 2018
Johan Vineyards, Nils 2019

WASHINGTON
Analemma, Oak Ridge Vineyard 2017

CALIFORNIA
Sea Smoke, 7en 2015

Anthill Farms, 7ina Marie Vineyard 2006

1500ML

PINOT NOIR

90
337
300
210
150
138
135
105

87

159
108
365
148
225

105
120
150
180

145
165
116
150

80

92
99

72

225

235



Jura

Bourgogne

Marsannay

Gevrey-Chambertain

Nuits-Saint-Georges

Vosne-Romanée

Savigny-lés-Beaune

Chorey-lés-Beaune

Auxey-Duresses

Pommard

Willamette Valley

Ribbon Ridge

Eola-Amity Hills

Beaujolais

FRANCE

Domaine de Saint Pierre, Cuvée Saint Pierre, Arbois 2018

Domaine Fourrier 2019
Domaine de Montille 2005

Joseph Roty, Cuvée de Pressonier 2005

Sylvain Pataille, Clos du Roy 2018

Jerome Galeyrand, La Justice 2018

Daniel Bocquenet, Aux Saint Julien 1995

Jean Gagnerot, Les Chaumes, 1er Cru 2001

Domaine Simon Bize 2017
Joseph Drouhin 1995

Jean Gagnerot, Hospices de Beaune, Forneret, 1er Cru 2005

Francois Gay 1996

Jean Gagnerot, Hospices de Beaune, Boillot, 1er Cru 2005

Domaine Roulot, 1er Cru 2014

Bernard Delagrange 1996

OREGON
Hundred Suns 2021

Trisaetum, Whole Bunches 2020

Limited Addition, Eola-Springs Vineyard 2021

FRANCE
Pierre-Marie Chermette, Les Garants, Fleurie 2011

Jean-Louis Dutraive, Champagne Vieilles Vignes, Fleurie 2020

PINOT NOIR

108

168
237
105

147

195

275

312

105
242
275

150

275
236

262

GAMAY NOIR

69

72

68

105
82



The Rocks District

of Milton-Freewater

West Coast

Walla Walla Valley

Saint-Joseph

Cornas

Cote-Rotie

Crozes-Hermitage

Walla Walla Valley

:6te-du-Rhoéne Villages

Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Red Mountain

Loire

OREGON
Reynvaan, /n The Rocks 2019
Reynvaan, /n The Rocks 2018

Gargantua, Pantagruel 2019
Gargantua, Pantagruel 2018

WASHINGTON

De Ponte Cellars, Shot Put 2017

Horsepower Vineyards, 7he Tribe Vineyard 2017
Va Piano, Les Collines Vineyard 2012

FRANCE

La Ferme des Sept Lunes, Pleine Lune 2017

Thierry Allemand, Chaillot 2014
Domaine Lionnet, 7erre Bralée 2010

Vincent Paris, Granit 30 2019
Jean-Luc Jamet, Terrasses 2013

Belle Pére et Fils, Cuvée Louis Belle 1995

WASHINGTON
Horsepower Vineyards, Sur Echelas Vineyards 2018

FRANCE

Eric Texier, Vaison /la Romaine 2018

Bois de Boursan, Cuvée des Felix 2010

Bosquet des Papes, Chante le Merle 2006

WASHINGTON
Cadence, Bel Canto 2017

FRANCE
Breton, Les Perriéres, Bourgueil 1989
Domaine du Collier, La Ripaille, Saumur 2016

Arnaud Lambert, Clos Tue-Loup, Brézé, Saumur 2019

SYRAH

204

218

105
115

312
150

96

360
148
99

204

165

GRENACHE

312

48

238
162

CABERNET FRANC

163

188
126
60



Barolo

Barbaresco

Alba

Walla Walla Valley

Tuscany

Castilla Y Leon |

Tuscany |

Russian River Valley |

Bandol |

Niederosterreich |

ITALY
Bruna Grimaldi, Badarina 2013

Marchesi di Barolo, Serragrilli 2009
Angelo Negro, Basarin 2019

ITALY
La Spinetta, Bionzo 2005

WASHINGTON

Leonetti 2013

ITALY
Fontodi, Flaccianello della Pieve, Colli Toscana Centrale IGT 2007

Castell'in Villa, Chianti Classico Reserva 2015

SPAIN
Bodegas Mauro 2004

ITALY
Tenuta di Capezzana, Ghiaie della Fubra IGT 2012

CALIFORNIA

Sunce, Les Trois Amis 2002

FRANCE
Chéateau Pradeaux 2013

AUSTRIA
Hugl Wimmer 2015

NEBBIOLO

182

150
116

BARBERA

142

SANGIOVESE

240

300
144

TEMPRANILLO

195

TUSCAN BLENDS

105

250

MOURVEDRE

115

ZWEIGELT

45



Knight's Valley

Napa Valley

Rutherford

Santa Cruz Mountains

Columbia Valley

Yakima Valley |

McLaren Vale |

Salta |

CALIFORNIA
Anakota, Helena Montana Vineyard 2013

DuMOL 2016

Pahlmeyer, Proprietary Red 2016
Silver Oak Cellars 1995

Silver Oak Cellars 1994

Silver Oak Cellars 1993

Freemark Abbey, Bosché Vineyard 2004

Mt. Eden, O/id Vine 1993
Ridge, Estate 2019

WASHINGTON
Quilceda Creek 2006

Andrew Will, 7wo Blondes Vineyard, 2019

AUSTRALIA

Hickinbotham, 7rueman 2015

ARGENTINA
Aguijon de Abeja, Obrera 2014

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

212

225
425
375
375
325

365

435
144

187

88

148

32



Pauillac

Pessac-Leognan

Saint-Emilion

Pomerol

Bekaa Valley

Napa Valley |

Walla Walla Valley |

Napa Valley |

Veneto |

FRANCE

Chateau Clerc-Milon 2006

Le Pauillac de Chateau Latour 2014
Chateau Lafite Rothschild 2000

Chateau La Louviére 1990

Chateau Gaffeliere 2009

Chateau Lafleur-Gazin 2017

Lebannon
Chateau Musar 2001

CALIFORNIA
Stag's Leap 1993

WASHINGTON
Walla Walla Vintners 2018

CALIFORNIA
Robert Biale, Black Chicken 2020

ITALY
Giuseppe Quintarelli, Rosso Ca del Merlo 2013

BORDEAUX

315
298
4000

375

337

156

237

MERLOT

195

75

ZINFANDEL

110

CORVINA

234



Lake County

Sauternes

Wachau

Willamette Valley

Umpgua Valley

Porto

Madeira

Jerez

CALIFORNIA

Bonterra, Bartolucci Vineyard 2004

FRANCE
Chateau Lafaurie-Peyraguey 1986

Austria
Weingut Knoll, Auslese, 2013

OREGON
Belle Vallée, Port 2005

OREGON
Abacela, Port 2009

PORTUGAL
Kopke, Colheita 1999
Warre's, Late Bottle Vintage 2002

PORTUGAL
D'Oliveiras 1973

SPAIN

Bodegas Valdepsino, /nocente, Fino NV

Cesar Florido, Cruz del/ Mar, Oloroso NV

LATE HARVEST

MUSCAT

45

SAUVIGNON BLANC/SEMILLON

71500ML 350

GRUNER VELTLINER

500ML 96
FORTIFIED

PINOT NOIR

375ML 85

PORTUGUESE VARIETALS

95

120
75

MADEIRA

440

PALOMINO FINO

375ML 50

375ML 45



